

City of Pittsburgh

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2019	-1766	Version:	1			
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Passed Finally	
File created:	6/7/2	019			In control:	Committee on Finance and Law	
On agenda:	6/11/	2019			Final action:	7/1/2019	
Enactment date:	7/1/2	019			Enactment #:	431	
Effective date:	7/2/2	019					
Title:	Resolution authorizing the City of Pittsburgh Ethics Hearing Board to enter into a Professional Services Agreement with DeForest, Koscelnik, Yokitis & Berardinelli, Koppers Building, 30th Floor, 436 Seventh Ave., Pittsburgh, PA 15219 for professional legal services regarding ethics matters in an amount not to exceed Thirty Thousand Dollars and 00/100 (\$30,000.00). (Executive Session held 6/25/19)						
	(Exe	cutive Ses	ssion held	6/25/1	9)		
Sponsors:	(Exe	cutive Ses	ssion held	6/25/1	9)		
•	,	cutive Ses		6/25/1	9)		
Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections:	,			6/25/1	9)		
Indexes:	AGR		S	6/25/1	9)		
ndexes: Code sections:	AGR	EEMENT	S 019-1766	6/25/1	9) Act	ion	Result
ndexes: Code sections: Attachments:	AGR 1. Su	EEMENT	S 019-1766	6/25/1	Act	ion ned by the Mayor	Result
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Date	AGR 1. Su Ver.	EEMENT Immary 20 Action By	S 019-1766	6/25/1	Act Sig		Result
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Date 7/2/2019	AGR 1. Su Ver.	EEMENT Immary 20 Action By Mayor City Cou	S 019-1766		Act Sig Pa	ned by the Mayor	
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Date 7/2/2019 7/1/2019	AGR 1. Su Ver. 1	EEMENT Immary 20 Action By Mayor City Cour Standing	S 019-1766 ncil	e	Act Sig Pa NE	ned by the Mayor ssed Finally	Pass

Resolution authorizing the City of Pittsburgh Ethics Hearing Board to enter into a Professional Services Agreement with DeForest, Koscelnik, Yokitis & Berardinelli, Koppers Building, 30th Floor, 436 Seventh Ave., Pittsburgh, PA 15219 for professional legal services regarding ethics matters in an amount not to exceed Thirty Thousand Dollars and 00/100 (\$30,000.00). *(Executive Session held 6/25/19)*

Be it resolved by the Council of the City of Pittsburgh as follows:

Section 1. Resolution authorizing the City of Pittsburgh Ethics Hearing Board to enter into a Professional Services Agreement with DeForest, Koscelnik, Yokitis & Berardinelli, Koppers Building, 30th Floor, 436 Seventh Ave., Pittsburgh, PA 15219 for professional legal services regarding ethics matters in an amount not to exceed Thirty Thousand Dollars and 00/100 (\$30,000.00), charging to 11101.108100.53.53517.2019.